806 910 Plati od 20.08.2024 do 08.11.2028

Schedule of international buses on the route y
CHERNIVTSI - TORINO {

Arrival, Parking, Departure, 2:::: Names of stops ]:::::: .\. Aritval, Parking, Departul
h.min. min, h.oadn., starting siops, lan. \h."l!‘lll. - fmin. ) h.min,
polat, km, 1 1l .
Ukraine Ny - 5 74
Chernivtsi, BS «Bus station Ne 1» T -
03:28 20 03:45 0 . (str,. Holovna, 219) 0 00:45 T £
Kolomyla, BS «Kolomyia» 5
04:55 10 05:08 82 & mn{;“‘;o_m Wdowg"f:’ - 82 23:25 10 23:35
Ivano-Frankivsk,
06:05 10 06:15 150 BS «M 2 Ivano-Frankivsks 68 22:15 10 22:25
(str. Horbachevs'koho, 14A)
06:45 5 06:50 182 ‘%:;“;‘Laf{;‘l‘n‘a‘,"f;’)” 32 21:40 5 21:45
Dok BS «Dolyna» ;
07:15 5 07:20 211 ¢ myf‘;’ﬁvoku‘ng‘}) 29 21:10 5 21:15
S BS «Stryi Bus Station Ltd» 7
07:55 10 08:05 250 “7"(5&_ ) ;y‘mmgn’ e 39 20:25 10 20:35
Lviv, BS «Lviv Ne I» . )
09:00 30 09:30 314 (str, Stryiska, 109) 64 19:10 20 19:30
Checkpoint Shehyni / .
e 60 11:40 Sl alternative checkpolnt Krakivets (UA) 8 17:00 o 15:40
-1h. Republic of Poland (transit) (time zone change) +1h.
Checkpoint Medyka / N
10:40 60 11:40 399 alternative checkpoint Korczowa (PL) 0 15:00 60 16:00
13:30 0 13:30 533 Border Barwinek (PL) 134 13:10 0 13:10
Slovak Republic (transit))

13:30 0 13:30 533 Border Vy$ny Komérnik (SK) 0 13:10 0 13:10
15:20 0 15:20 664 Border Milhost’ (SK) 131 11:20 0 11:20
Hungary (transit)

15:20 0 15:20 664 Border Torniosnemeti (HU) 0 11:20 0 11:20
22:30 0 22:30 1176 Border Tornyiszentmiklés (HU) 512 04:10 0 04:10
Republic Slovenia (transit)

22:30 0 22:30 1176 Border Pince (SL) (1] 04:10 0 04:10
02:30 0 02:30 1469 Border Ferneticf (SL) 293 00:10 0 00:10
Italian Republic
02;30 . 0 02:30 . 1469 Border Fernetti (IT) 0 00:10 0 00:10
02:40 10 02:50 1479 Trieste (Piazza della Liberta) 10 23:50 10 00:00
03:50 10 04:00 1550 Udine (Viale Europa Unita, 16) 71 22:40 10 22:50
05:40 10 05:50 1672 Venice (Viale Stazione, 8C) 122 20:50 10 21:00
06:20 10 06:30 1704 Padua (Viale della Pace) 32 20:10 10 20:20
07:10 10 07:20 1747 Vicenza (Viale Milano, 78) 43 19:20 10 19;30
08:10 10 08:20 1806 Verona (Viale Girolamo Cardinale) 59 18:20 10 18:30
19:00 10 09:10 1851 Mantua (Piazza Don Leoni) 45 17:30 10 17:40
10:00 10 10:10 1906 Carpi (Piazzale Aulostazione Via Allende) 55 16:30 10 16:40
10:30 10 10:40 1926 Modena (via Benedetto Bacchini, 1) 20 16:00 10 16:10
11:10 10 11:20 1960 Reggio Emilia (Piazzale Europa) 34 15:20 10 15:30
11:50 10 12:00 1996 Parma (Via Villa Sant'Agelo) 36 14:40 10 14:50
12:55 10 13:08 2060 Piacenza (Piazzale Marconi sn) 64 13:35 10 13:45
14:30 10 14:40 2162 Alessandria (Piazzale Curiel sn) 102 12:00 10 12:10
15:15 10 15:28 2205 Asti (Piazza Guglielmo Marconi) 43 11:15 10 11:25
16:10 - - 2257 Torino (Piazzale Stazione Lingutio Fs) 52 10:10 20 10:30

The total length of the route fs 2257 kan. The bus travel time in a direct direction is 37 h. 25 min., in the reverse direction 37 h. 15 min. The average
operating speed in the forward direction is 60,32 km/ h,, in the reverse direction 60,59 km/ h.. The graph shows the traffic schedule in Ukraine - according to
Kyiv time, in Europe - according to European time, Frequency of the route - during the year. Regularity of movement - daily.

| Departure from Chernivtsi Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su
Ukrainian carrier * * * * * * *
Italian carrier * * * * ] *
Departure from Torino Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su
Ukrainian carrier * * * * * * *
Italian carrier ¥ * * * *

/\-\; t‘!(‘

# -
3 '."\'. Ly ’y

" -RIL-
- 00145 ROMA



MINISTERSTVO DOPRAVY SR

Tento cestovny poriadok sa schvaluje podfa § 32
pism. ¢) zakona &. 323/2023 Z. z. o verejnej osohnej
doprave a 0 zmene a doplneni niektorych zakonov

s platnostou




